
RAINIER FLIGHT SERVICE  
C162 Memory-Limitations Quiz. 
 

 
 

RainierFlightService.com 

 
 

ENGINE FAILURE 
 

Engine Failure During Takeoff 
 

1.                                                                                                                                                      
2.                                                                                                                                                      

 
 

Engine Failure After Takeoff 
 

1.                                                                                                                                                      
 
 

Engine Failure In Flight 
 

1.                                                                                                                                                      
2.                                                                                                                                                      
3.                                                                                                                                                      
4.                                                                                                                                                      
5.                                                                                                                                                      

 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

FORCED LANDING 
 

No Engine Power 
 

1.                                                                                                                                                      
2.                                                                                                                                                      
3.                                                                                                                                                      
4.                                                                                                                                                      
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ICING 
 

During Flight 
 

1.                                                                                                                                                      
2.                                                                                                                                                      

 
 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

FIRE 
 

During Start 
 

1.                                                                                                                                                      
 

If Engine Fails to Start: 
 

2.                                                                                                                                                      
3.                                                                                                                                                      
4.                                                                                                                                                      
5.                                                                                                                                                      
6.                                                                                                                                                      
7.                                                                                                                                                      

 
 

Engine Fire In Flight 
 

1.                                                                                                                                                      
2.                                                                                                                                                      
3.                                                                                                                                                      

 
 

Cabin Fire 
 

1.                                                                                                                                                      
2.                                                                                                                                                      
3.                                                                                                                                                      
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Electrical Fire 
 

1.                                                                                                                                                      
2.                                                                                                                                                      
3.                                                                                                                                                      

 
If Fire Has Not Been Extinguished: 

 
4.                                                                                                                                                      
5.                                                                                                                                                      

 
 

Wing Fire 
 

1.                                                                                                                                                      
2.                                                                                                                                                      
3.                                                                                                                                                      

 
 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

V SPEEDS 
 

Vso:               
Vs1:                
Vr:                  
Vx:                  
Vy:                  
Vg:                  
Vfe(30°):           

Vfe:(20°):           
Vfe(10°):            
Va:                   
Vno:                 
Vne:                 
X-Wind:         


